LTC6810-1/LTC6810-2
4
Rev 0
For more information www.analog.com
ORDER INFORMATION
TUBE TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC6810IG-1#3ZZPBF LTC6810IG-1#3ZZTRPBF LTC6810G-1 44-Lead Plastic SSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC6810HG-1#3ZZPBF LTC6810HG-1#3ZZTRPBF LTC6810G-1 44-Lead Plastic SSOP –40°C to 125°C
LTC6810IG-2#3ZZPBF LTC6810IG-2#3ZZTRPBF LTC6810G-2 44-Lead Plastic SSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC6810HG-2#3ZZPBF LTC6810HG-2#3ZZTRPBF LTC6810G-2 44-Lead Plastic SSOP –40°C to 125°C
*The temperature grade is identified by a label on the shipping container.
Parts ending with PBF are RoHS and WEEE compliant.
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
SYMBOL PARAMETER CONDITIONS MIN TYP MAX UNITS